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2011 SE SCAC October Invite - 10/15/2011 to 10/16/2011

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAT-SE  8Jackson, Alexia M1 16.97

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S2 16.99

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie3 17.30

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E4 17.77

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R5 18.77

SCAC-SE  7Pregler, Lena M6 19.79

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F7 20.10

BAY-SE  7Hudson, Margaret Anne F8 20.61

SCAC-SE  8Austin, Abi E9 20.71

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W10 21.15

SCAC-SE  8Barringer, Gigi E11 21.55

BAY-SE  8Betro-Gross, Savannah K12 21.59

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E13 21.66

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M14 22.11

SCAC-SE  8Gable, Si-belle M15 22.19

SCAC-SE  8Richey, Emelia F16 22.47

BAY-SE  8Moss, Holland R17 22.50

SCAC-SE  8Rhinehart, Cassie F18 22.63

SCAC-SE  7Rabon, Brianna F19 23.21

BAY-SE  8Chamberlain, Emma C20 23.69

CAT-SE  6Jackson, Gracie M21 24.38

BAY-SE  8Peirano, Sophie M22 25.19

BAY-SE  8Weigand, Melina23 25.22

BAY-SE  8Lewis, Olivia L24 25.63

SCAC-SE  7Rhinehart, Tori H25 25.75

SCAC-SE  8Britt, Caroline L26 26.16

BAY-SE  8Smith, Reade R27 26.24

BAY-SE  7Hewitt, Kelsey A28 26.49

CAT-SE  8Ellison, Destiny L29 26.83

CAT-SE  7Erickson, Haley E30 27.01

BAY-SE  8Atwell, Edy S31 27.13

BAY-SE  6Skiles, Reese D32 27.64

BAY-SE  6Atwell, Sophie C33 28.28

SCAC-SE  8Roden, Belle S34 28.63

SCAC-SE  8Worley, Jenna F35 28.72

BAY-SE  8Marshall, Layton H36 28.90

AMSD-SE  6Bowman, Mallory R37 29.65

SCAC-SE  6Coppinger, Laken M38 30.54

AMSD-SE  8Collins, Coral May39 30.73

SCAC-SE  7Gallagher, Darby P40 30.89

BAY-SE  6Pritchard, McKenzie G41 34.25

SCAC-SE  6Bryant, Ashley A42 44.38

SCAC-SE  7Smith, Abbey A43 47.85

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie1 36.07

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S2 36.17

CAT-SE  8Jackson, Alexia M3 37.52

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E4 38.08

SCAC-SE  8Austin, Abi E5 42.24

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R6 42.66

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F7 43.17

BAY-SE  7Hudson, Margaret Anne F8 43.67

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W9 45.13

BAY-SE  8Betro-Gross, Savannah K10 46.67

SCAC-SE  7Pregler, Lena M11 49.56

SCAC-SE  8Barringer, Gigi E12 50.47

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M13 50.64

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E14 51.09

SCAC-SE  8Gable, Si-belle M15 51.38

SCAC-SE  8Richey, Emelia F16 51.49

SCAC-SE  7Rhinehart, Tori H17 51.73

SCAC-SE  8Rhinehart, Cassie F18 53.35

BAY-SE  8Weigand, Melina19 54.94

SCAC-SE  7Rabon, Brianna F20 55.55

CAT-SE  6Jackson, Gracie M21 56.53

SCAC-SE  8White, Emma-Kate A22 56.59

CAT-SE  7Erickson, Haley E23 56.89

BAY-SE  8Chamberlain, Emma C24 58.07

SCAC-SE  8Worley, Jenna F25 59.14

BAY-SE  7Hewitt, Kelsey A26 59.21

BAY-SE  8Peirano, Sophie M27 1:01.99

SCAC-SE  6Coppinger, Laken M28 1:02.60

SCAC-SE  8Britt, Caroline L29 1:03.35

BAY-SE  8Smith, Reade R30 1:05.34

BAY-SE  8Marshall, Layton H31 1:05.83

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie1 1:23.46

40.55 42.91

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S2 1:23.92

41.06 42.86

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E3 1:29.76

44.42 45.34

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R4 1:31.57

44.25 47.32

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F5 1:36.13

43.54 52.59

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W6 1:37.08

44.95 52.13

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E7 1:44.79

47.92 56.87

SCAC-SE  8Austin, Abi E8 1:47.67

49.02 58.65

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M9 1:48.12

49.07 59.05

BAY-SE  8Marshall, Layton H10 2:21.28

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie1 19.67

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E2 20.47

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R3 20.52

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S4 20.92

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W5 21.33

SCAC-SE  8Austin, Abi E6 21.93

CAT-SE  8Jackson, Alexia M7 22.12

BAY-SE  7Hudson, Margaret Anne F8 22.88

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F9 23.74

BAY-SE  8Betro-Gross, Savannah K10 23.77

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E11 24.12

BAY-SE  6Atwell, Sophie C12 24.35

SCAC-SE  7Pregler, Lena M13 24.39

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M14 24.76

BAY-SE  8Weigand, Melina15 24.95

BAY-SE  8Moss, Holland R16 24.96

SCAC-SE  8Rhinehart, Cassie F17 25.24

SCAC-SE  8Barringer, Gigi E18 26.07

SCAC-SE  8Gable, Si-belle M19 26.15

SCAC-SE  8Richey, Emelia F20 26.36

SCAC-SE  8Britt, Caroline L21 26.51

SCAC-SE  7Smith, Abbey A22 26.86

CAT-SE  7Erickson, Haley E23 27.30

SCAC-SE  6Coppinger, Laken M24 27.33

SCAC-SE  7Rabon, Brianna F25 27.75

CAT-SE  6Jackson, Gracie M26 28.33

BAY-SE  8Peirano, Sophie M27 29.08

SCAC-SE  8Worley, Jenna F28 29.26

SCAC-SE  7Rhinehart, Tori H29 29.38

BAY-SE  8Marshall, Layton H30 29.57

BAY-SE  8Atwell, Edy S31 30.28

BAY-SE  7Hewitt, Kelsey A32 30.38

BAY-SE  8Lewis, Olivia L33 30.69

BAY-SE  8Smith, Reade R34 30.89

BAY-SE  6Pritchard, McKenzie G35 30.90

CAT-SE  8Ellison, Destiny L36 30.94

SCAC-SE  7Gallagher, Darby P37 30.95

BAY-SE  6Skiles, Reese D38 31.40

SCAC-SE  8Roden, Belle S39 31.50

SCAC-SE  6Bryant, Ashley A40 38.27

BAY-SE  8Chamberlain, Emma C--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie1 41.33

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E2 45.08

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S3 45.16

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R4 48.27

SCAC-SE  8Austin, Abi E5 49.55

BAY-SE  7Hudson, Margaret Anne F6 52.84

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F7 53.06

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E8 54.43

SCAC-SE  8Richey, Emelia F9 55.96

BAY-SE  8Betro-Gross, Savannah K10 56.17

SCAC-SE  7Pregler, Lena M11 56.71

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M12 57.40

SCAC-SE  8Rhinehart, Cassie F13 58.65

BAY-SE  8Chamberlain, Emma C14 59.24

SCAC-SE  8Barringer, Gigi E15 1:00.85

SCAC-SE  7Rabon, Brianna F16 1:02.58

BAY-SE  8Peirano, Sophie M17 1:03.25

BAY-SE  8Weigand, Melina18 1:03.79

SCAC-SE  8Gable, Si-belle M19 1:03.86

SCAC-SE  8Britt, Caroline L20 1:05.28

BAY-SE  7Hewitt, Kelsey A21 1:07.49

SCAC-SE  8Worley, Jenna F22 1:08.82

BAY-SE  8Marshall, Layton H23 1:09.29

BAY-SE  8Smith, Reade R24 1:11.90

SCAC-SE  8White, Emma-Kate A--- DQ
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(Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back)

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie1 24.37

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S2 24.47

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E3 24.62

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W4 25.14

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R5 25.37

SCAC-SE  7Pregler, Lena M6 26.54

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F7 26.93

SCAC-SE  8Rhinehart, Cassie F8 27.70

SCAC-SE  8Barringer, Gigi E9 28.46

BAY-SE  8Chamberlain, Emma C10 28.72

SCAC-SE  8Richey, Emelia F*11 29.19

BAY-SE  7Hudson, Margaret Anne F*11 29.19

SCAC-SE  8Austin, Abi E13 30.27

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M14 30.45

BAY-SE  6Atwell, Sophie C15 31.68

SCAC-SE  8Gable, Si-belle M16 32.10

SCAC-SE  8Britt, Caroline L17 32.54

BAY-SE  8Betro-Gross, Savannah K18 33.14

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E19 33.82

BAY-SE  8Weigand, Melina20 34.99

BAY-SE  8Peirano, Sophie M21 39.18

CAT-SE  8Ellison, Destiny L22 43.96

SCAC-SE  7Smith, Abbey A23 45.86

CAT-SE  7Erickson, Haley E--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Smith, Reade R--- DQ

AMSD-SE  8Collins, Coral May--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Lewis, Olivia L--- DQ

SCAC-SE  6Bryant, Ashley A--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Marshall, Layton H--- DQ

BAY-SE  7Hewitt, Kelsey A--- DQ

SCAC-SE  7Rabon, Brianna F--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie1 50.19

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E2 50.74

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S3 51.67

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W4 53.83

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F5 55.80

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R6 55.98

SCAC-SE  8Rhinehart, Cassie F7 1:00.40

SCAC-SE  8Richey, Emelia F8 1:00.43

BAY-SE  8Betro-Gross, Savannah K9 1:00.78

BAY-SE  8Chamberlain, Emma C10 1:00.80

BAY-SE  7Hudson, Margaret Anne F11 1:01.16

SCAC-SE  8Barringer, Gigi E12 1:01.74

SCAC-SE  8Gable, Si-belle M13 1:04.21

SCAC-SE  8White, Emma-Kate A14 1:04.64

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E15 1:05.30

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M16 1:08.78

BAY-SE  8Smith, Reade R17 1:11.44

BAY-SE  8Weigand, Melina18 1:16.55

SCAC-SE  8Britt, Caroline L19 1:16.65

BAY-SE  8Peirano, Sophie M--- DQ

SCAC-SE  7Pregler, Lena M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S1 19.15

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie2 20.82

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R3 21.35

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E4 21.78

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F5 22.12

CAT-SE  8Jackson, Alexia M6 22.30

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W7 22.63

SCAC-SE  8Barringer, Gigi E8 22.78

SCAC-SE  8Austin, Abi E9 23.71

SCAC-SE  7Pregler, Lena M10 23.93

BAY-SE  8Betro-Gross, Savannah K11 24.11

BAY-SE  8Chamberlain, Emma C12 24.75

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E13 25.01

SCAC-SE  8Gable, Si-belle M14 25.72

BAY-SE  8Peirano, Sophie M15 26.62

SCAC-SE  8White, Emma-Kate A16 27.64

CAT-SE  7Erickson, Haley E17 28.50

SCAC-SE  7Rabon, Brianna F18 29.14

CAT-SE  6Jackson, Gracie M19 31.44

SCAC-SE  8Rhinehart, Cassie F20 31.45

BAY-SE  7Hewitt, Kelsey A21 32.21

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M22 34.53

SCAC-SE  8Worley, Jenna F23 35.66

BAY-SE  8Marshall, Layton H24 38.78

SCAC-SE  8Britt, Caroline L--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Weigand, Melina--- DQ

SCAC-SE  7Rhinehart, Tori H--- DQ

SCAC-SE  6Coppinger, Laken M--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Smith, Reade R--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie1 46.84

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E2 46.85

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S3 46.97

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F4 49.47

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R5 52.65

AMSD-SE  8Collins, Coral May6 1:15.90

AMSD-SE  6Bowman, Mallory R--- DQ

CAT-SE  7Erickson, Haley E--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W--- DQ

SCAC-SE  7Smith, Abbey A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  7Taliaferro, Ellie1 1:32.85

44.02 48.83

SCAC-SE  8Haberhern, Sierra S2 1:39.00

46.65 52.35

SCAC-SE  8Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E3 1:40.40

46.96 53.44

SCAC-SE  8Bohannon, Lydia R4 1:44.72

49.29 55.43

BAY-SE  8Garrett, Emrick W5 1:47.51

50.03 57.48

SCAC-SE  8Eiselstein, Jane F6 1:47.87

51.46 56.41

BAY-SE  8Betro-Gross, Savannah K7 1:56.21

55.35 1:00.86

CAT-SE  8Jackson, Alexia M8 1:57.76

49.20 1:08.56

SCAC-SE  8Austin, Abi E9 1:59.41

51.15 1:08.26

SCAC-SE  8Barringer, Gigi E10 2:00.59

54.85 1:05.74

SCAC-SE  8Whited, Ava E11 2:00.77

50.94 1:09.83

BAY-SE  7Johnson, Katherine M12 2:05.67

1:00.42 1:05.25

BAY-SE  8Chamberlain, Emma C13 2:12.93

1:01.99 1:10.94

BAY-SE  8Moss, Holland R14 2:20.35

59.03 1:21.32

BAY-SE  8Weigand, Melina15 2:25.03

57.61 1:27.42

BAY-SE  8Atwell, Edy S--- DQ

1:10.85 1:21.49

SCAC-SE  8Gable, Si-belle M--- DQ

1:01.62 1:08.58

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 1:09.35

Taliaferro, Ellie 7 Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E 8

Bohannon, Lydia R 8 Haberhern, Sierra S 8

34.48 34.87

BSCAC-SE2 1:21.19

Eiselstein, Jane F 8 Austin, Abi E 8

Barringer, Gigi E 8 Pregler, Lena M 7

37.64 43.55

ABAY-SE3 1:21.81

Hudson, Margaret Anne F 7 Garrett, Emrick W 8

Johnson, Katherine M 7 Betro-Gross, Savannah K 8

40.63 41.18

CSCAC-SE4 1:27.95

Gable, Si-belle M 8 Richey, Emelia F 8

Rhinehart, Cassie F 8 Whited, Ava E 8

46.51 41.44

BBAY-SE5 1:42.62

Peirano, Sophie M 8 Chamberlain, Emma C 8

Smith, Reade R 8 Weigand, Melina 8

50.92 51.70

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 1:19.93

Bohannon, Lydia R 8 Taliaferro, Ellie 7

Eiselstein, Jane F 8 Haberhern, Sierra S 8

43.00 36.93
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(Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay)

BSCAC-SE2 1:38.20

Austin, Abi E 8 Whited, Ava E 8

Pregler, Ann-Kathrin E 8 Richey, Emelia F 8

52.75 45.45

ABAY-SE3 1:39.11

Hudson, Margaret Anne F 7 Chamberlain, Emma C 8

Garrett, Emrick W 8 Johnson, Katherine M 7

51.50 47.61

BBAY-SE4 1:54.29

Weigand, Melina 8 Atwell, Edy S 8

Betro-Gross, Savannah K 8 Marshall, Layton H 8

59.36 54.93

CBAY-SE5 2:30.82

Pritchard, McKenzie G 6 Moss, Holland R 8

Atwell, Sophie C 6 Hewitt, Kelsey A 7

1:14.58 1:16.24

ACAT-SE--- DQ

Jackson, Alexia M 8 Erickson, Haley E 7

Ellison, Destiny L 8 Jackson, Gracie M 6

1:10.21 56.45

CSCAC-SE--- DQ

Pregler, Lena M 7 Britt, Caroline L 8

Rhinehart, Cassie F 8 Barringer, Gigi E 8

1:01.63 48.93

DSCAC-SE--- DQ

Rabon, Brianna F 7 Rhinehart, Tori H 7

Gable, Si-belle M 8 Bryant, Ashley A 6

1:05.79 1:10.46

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E1 32.26

BAY-SE 10Pritchard, Emily E2 32.73

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A3 32.98

SCAC-SE 10Eiselstein, Kylie H4 33.10

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E5 35.30

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E6 37.36

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S7 37.51

SCAC-SE  9Woods, Dallas L8 37.61

AMSD-SE  9Compton, Azia O9 38.15

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G10 38.43

SCAC-SE 10Howell, Laney E11 38.99

BAY-SE 10Nease, Adi A12 39.48

SCAC-SE 10Baranski, Jessica K13 39.54

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J14 40.39

SCAC-SE 10Harris, Amelia J15 40.96

BAY-SE 10Jakobs, Sydney A16 41.05

BAY-SE 10Walker, Lauren E17 41.20

AMSD-SE 10Burke, Rebekah A18 41.29

BAY-SE 10Rodriguez, Cecilia J19 41.38

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F20 41.68

BAY-SE  9Jones, Lydia D21 42.42

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E22 42.54

BAY-SE  9Elkovitch, Lexi A23 45.22

AMSD-SE 10Montgomery, Maggie C24 47.98

BAY-SE  9Rogers, Dennesy A25 48.75

CAT-SE 10Griffey, Alexis L26 48.82

SCAC-SE  9Evans, Japerri27 53.27

BAY-SE  9Bivins, Sarabeth E28 55.88

SCAC-SE  9Lee, Miah G29 56.13

BAY-SE 10Kelly, Terrae M30 58.62

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E1 1:12.20

34.93 37.27

BAY-SE 10Pritchard, Emily E2 1:13.51

35.45 38.06

SCAC-SE 10Eiselstein, Kylie H3 1:15.11

35.77 39.34

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A4 1:16.04

35.50 40.54

SCAC-SE  9Jennings, Laura J5 1:16.72

37.49 39.23

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E6 1:19.92

39.70 40.22

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S7 1:27.06

42.22 44.84

SCAC-SE  9Woods, Dallas L8 1:27.58

40.65 46.93

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E9 1:32.88

42.95 49.93

SCAC-SE 10Baranski, Jessica K10 1:35.10

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G11 1:35.17

44.86 50.31

SCAC-SE 10Harris, Amelia J12 1:36.30

46.35 49.95

BAY-SE 10Jakobs, Sydney A13 1:37.92

44.71 53.21

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J14 1:38.95

45.82 53.13

BAY-SE 10Rodriguez, Cecilia J15 1:39.86

47.20 52.66

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F16 1:41.10

45.44 55.66

BAY-SE  9Jones, Lydia D17 1:41.33

47.14 54.19

BAY-SE 10Walker, Lauren E18 1:43.39

47.39 56.00

BAY-SE 10Nease, Adi A19 1:43.73

46.87 56.86

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E20 1:51.80

SCAC-SE  9Lee, Miah G21 2:07.13

57.24 1:09.89

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E1 2:36.42

35.08 40.14 39.4841.72

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A2 2:37.42

34.77 40.02 40.4642.17

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S3 2:57.86

39.33 47.12 44.5146.90

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E4 3:07.19

40.69 49.40 47.0550.05

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G5 3:12.73

46.79

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J6 3:14.28

42.20 50.53 48.0753.48

BAY-SE 10Walker, Lauren E7 3:26.84

43.64 52.47

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F8 3:37.31

45.74 59.72 56.5755.28

BAY-SE 10Nease, Adi A9 3:45.85

46.80 1:00.35 57.021:01.68

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E10 3:49.77

50.00 2:59.77

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Pritchard, Emily E1 35.83

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E2 38.28

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E3 39.00

SCAC-SE 10Eiselstein, Kylie H4 40.63

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S5 42.03

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E6 42.25

SCAC-SE  9Woods, Dallas L7 42.59

SCAC-SE 10Howell, Laney E8 45.05

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G9 45.09

BAY-SE 10Walker, Lauren E10 45.90

SCAC-SE 10Baranski, Jessica K11 45.95

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J12 46.95

AMSD-SE 10Burke, Rebekah A13 47.37

SCAC-SE 10Harris, Amelia J14 47.65

BAY-SE 10Nease, Adi A15 48.45

BAY-SE 10Jakobs, Sydney A16 50.30

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E17 50.57

BAY-SE 10Rodriguez, Cecilia J18 52.50

BAY-SE  9Rogers, Dennesy A19 52.96

BAY-SE  9Elkovitch, Lexi A20 53.29

SCAC-SE  9Lee, Miah G21 53.39

CAT-SE 10Griffey, Alexis L22 53.62

BAY-SE  9Bivins, Sarabeth E23 1:02.42

BAY-SE 10Kelly, Terrae M24 1:12.86

AMSD-SE 10Montgomery, Maggie C--- DQ

SCAC-SE  9Evans, Japerri--- DQ

BAY-SE  9Jones, Lydia D--- DQ

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Pritchard, Emily E1 1:18.93

38.05 40.88

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E2 1:25.46

41.68 43.78

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E3 1:28.54

45.11 43.43

SCAC-SE  9Jennings, Laura J4 1:29.88

44.62 45.26

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E5 1:30.21

44.77 45.44

SCAC-SE 10Eiselstein, Kylie H6 1:30.46

44.29 46.17
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(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S7 1:32.10

44.62 47.48

SCAC-SE  9Woods, Dallas L8 1:36.03

46.26 49.77

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F9 1:43.18

48.63 54.55

SCAC-SE 10Baranski, Jessica K10 1:46.43

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G11 1:50.34

53.84 56.50

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J12 1:50.60

53.07 57.53

BAY-SE 10Walker, Lauren E13 1:51.95

53.96 57.99

SCAC-SE  9Lee, Miah G14 1:58.00

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E15 2:01.91

1:00.38 1:01.53

BAY-SE 10Rodriguez, Cecilia J16 2:03.99

1:00.38 1:03.61

BAY-SE 10Jakobs, Sydney A--- DQ

54.35 59.01

BAY-SE  9Jones, Lydia D--- DQ

SCAC-SE 10Harris, Amelia J--- DQ

54.34 57.92

BAY-SE 10Nease, Adi A--- DQ

55.23 59.99

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Pritchard, Emily E1 39.05

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A2 40.89

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E3 44.63

SCAC-SE 10Eiselstein, Kylie H4 45.84

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E5 49.28

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E6 49.31

SCAC-SE 10Harris, Amelia J7 50.65

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S8 51.60

SCAC-SE 10Howell, Laney E9 52.44

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J10 52.66

SCAC-SE 10Baranski, Jessica K11 53.84

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E12 53.88

BAY-SE 10Walker, Lauren E13 54.51

BAY-SE 10Rodriguez, Cecilia J14 54.73

CAT-SE 10Griffey, Alexis L15 55.28

AMSD-SE  9Compton, Azia O16 55.37

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F17 55.71

AMSD-SE 10Burke, Rebekah A18 59.01

BAY-SE 10Nease, Adi A19 1:00.14

BAY-SE 10Jakobs, Sydney A20 1:00.94

AMSD-SE 10Montgomery, Maggie C21 1:09.18

BAY-SE  9Bivins, Sarabeth E22 1:09.67

BAY-SE  9Elkovitch, Lexi A23 1:11.09

BAY-SE  9Jones, Lydia D24 1:15.18

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G--- DQ

BAY-SE  9Rogers, Dennesy A--- DQ

BAY-SE 10Kelly, Terrae M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Pritchard, Emily E1 1:25.42

40.35 45.07

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E2 1:36.01

45.64 50.37

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A3 1:36.94

44.01 52.93

SCAC-SE 10Eiselstein, Kylie H4 1:41.91

47.60 54.31

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E5 1:47.79

50.55 57.24

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S6 1:48.57

52.48 56.09

SCAC-SE 10Harris, Amelia J7 1:50.98

51.78 59.20

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J8 1:58.21

56.50 1:01.71

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E9 1:59.68

56.21 1:03.47

BAY-SE 10Walker, Lauren E10 2:00.36

57.51 1:02.85

SCAC-SE 10Baranski, Jessica K11 2:00.75

56.62 1:04.13

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F12 2:00.87

57.79 1:03.08

BAY-SE 10Rodriguez, Cecilia J13 2:06.26

58.61 1:07.65

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G14 2:19.77

1:05.09 1:14.68

BAY-SE 10Nease, Adi A15 2:20.51

1:04.20 1:16.31

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Pritchard, Emily E1 35.63

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A2 38.21

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E3 38.35

SCAC-SE  9Jennings, Laura J4 38.63

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E5 39.21

SCAC-SE 10Eiselstein, Kylie H6 39.29

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S7 41.26

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E8 46.00

SCAC-SE  9Woods, Dallas L9 46.29

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J10 49.17

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F11 53.18

BAY-SE 10Jakobs, Sydney A12 53.46

SCAC-SE 10Baranski, Jessica K13 53.52

BAY-SE 10Walker, Lauren E14 54.91

BAY-SE 10Rodriguez, Cecilia J15 55.09

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G16 56.15

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E17 1:04.86

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A1 1:28.33

38.92 49.41

SCAC-SE  9Bryant, Julie E2 1:32.52

42.46 50.06

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S3 1:39.66

44.63 55.03

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E4 1:42.97

45.80 57.17

AMSD-SE  9Compton, Azia O5 1:47.62

46.49 1:01.13

CAT-SE 10Griffey, Alexis L--- DQ

54.22 1:03.74

AMSD-SE 10Burke, Rebekah A--- DQ

58.94

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 10Pritchard, Emily E1 1:19.72

37.10 42.62

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A2 1:25.83

39.81 46.02

SCAC-SE 10Eiselstein, Kylie H3 1:26.54

41.55 44.99

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E4 1:32.77

42.36 50.41

SCAC-SE  9Scruggs, Emma S5 1:33.76

42.26 51.50

BAY-SE  9Hanson, Megan E6 1:35.70

43.29 52.41

AMSD-SE  9Compton, Azia O7 1:41.25

44.98 56.27

SCAC-SE  9Bevill, Meredith J8 1:42.33

48.77 53.56

BAY-SE  9Burnette, Ruthie F9 1:42.61

44.30 58.31

SCAC-SE 10Howell, Laney E10 1:46.38

49.80 56.58

SCAC-SE 10Baranski, Jessica K11 1:48.05

51.83 56.22

BAY-SE 10Chamberlain, Zoe E12 1:55.36

55.83 59.53

CAT-SE 10Griffey, Alexis L13 1:59.16

57.86 1:01.30

BAY-SE 10Nease, Adi A14 2:00.18

56.52 1:03.66

BAY-SE 10Jakobs, Sydney A--- DQ

53.95 1:04.87

BAY-SE  9Jones, Lydia D--- DQ

BAY-SE  9Wilson, Avery G--- DQ

52.03 56.40

BAY-SE 10Rodriguez, Cecilia J--- DQ

53.44 56.65

SCAC-SE  9Woods, Dallas L--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE  9Gordon, Jewel A1 3:05.04

40.47 47.32 44.1653.09

CAT-SE  9Payne, Grayson E2 3:26.82

45.85 51.30 47.601:02.07
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Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 2:15.71

Eiselstein, Kylie H 10 Jennings, Laura J 9

Scruggs, Emma S 9 Bryant, Julie E 9

ABAY-SE2 2:21.58

Gordon, Jewel A 9 Hanson, Megan E 9

Wilson, Avery G 9 Pritchard, Emily E 10

BSCAC-SE3 2:47.74

Woods, Dallas L 9 Baranski, Jessica K 10

Bevill, Meredith J 9 Harris, Amelia J 10

BBAY-SE4 2:48.35

Walker, Lauren E 10 Nease, Adi A 10

Jakobs, Sydney A 10 Burnette, Ruthie F 9

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY-SE1 2:42.10

Hanson, Megan E 9 Gordon, Jewel A 9

Pritchard, Emily E 10 Walker, Lauren E 10

43.17 42.08 40.8036.05

ASCAC-SE2 2:47.57

Scruggs, Emma S 9 Eiselstein, Kylie H 10

Bryant, Julie E 9 Howell, Laney E 10

44.21 44.63 37.6341.10

AAMSD-SE3 3:42.91

Montgomery, Maggie C 10 Burke, Rebekah A 10

Compton, Azia O 9 Collins, Coral May 8

54.51 55.47 1:03.8249.11

BBAY-SE--- DQ

Rodriguez, Cecilia J 10 Chamberlain, Zoe E 10

Burnette, Ruthie F 9 Jakobs, Sydney A 10

56.62 54.09 44.2448.25

CBAY-SE--- DQ

Nease, Adi A 10 Rogers, Dennesy A 9

Jones, Lydia D 9 Wilson, Avery G 9

54.49 1:01.17 33.701:13.51

BSCAC-SE--- DQ

Bevill, Meredith J 9 Baranski, Jessica K 10

Woods, Dallas L 9 Harris, Amelia J 10

49.12 55.83 47.8851.88

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMSD-SE 12Ronne, Mary B1 28.02

BAY-SE 12Bario, Gigi M2 28.11

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L3 28.21

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe4 29.18

SCAC-SE 12Grider, Haley S5 29.27

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R6 31.08

BAY-SE 12Snodgrass, Chloe C7 31.40

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M8 31.42

BAY-SE 11Birdsong, Asonia J9 32.36

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A10 32.67

BAY-SE 12Huesman, Emily F11 33.51

AMSD-SE 12Sindlinger, Caitie E12 33.94

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S13 34.01

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A14 34.76

BAY-SE 12Wildman, Dreanna R15 37.78

BAY-SE 11Weigand, Lisanne16 48.19

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe1 1:02.90

30.03 32.87

BAY-SE 12Bario, Gigi M2 1:05.03

29.60 35.43

BAY-SE 12Malloch, Sarah E3 1:05.22

30.78 34.44

SCAC-SE 12Grider, Haley S4 1:06.01

31.93 34.08

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R5 1:06.55

32.16 34.39

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M6 1:12.76

34.49 38.27

BAY-SE 12Huesman, Emily F7 1:15.17

35.69 39.48

BAY-SE 12Snodgrass, Chloe C8 1:15.45

35.89 39.56

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S9 1:15.68

36.18 39.50

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A10 1:15.91

36.72 39.19

BAY-SE 11Birdsong, Asonia J11 1:17.33

36.62 40.71

AMSD-SE 12Sindlinger, Caitie E12 1:18.67

37.61 41.06

BAY-SE 12Parham, Emmeline A13 1:25.73

1:25.61 0.12

BAY-SE 12Wildman, Dreanna R14 1:27.09

41.78 45.31

BAY-SE 11Weigand, Lisanne15 2:10.70

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L1 2:17.89

32.16 35.97 33.8135.95

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe2 2:19.05

32.19 36.42 34.2836.16

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A3 2:39.72

35.93 40.57 40.5742.65

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A4 2:47.71

36.34 44.57 43.3743.43

BAY-SE 12Wildman, Dreanna R5 3:08.85

40.29 47.89 48.9351.74

BAY-SE 11Weigand, Lisanne6 4:06.72

51.98 1:02.85

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L1 32.76

AMSD-SE 12Ronne, Mary B2 33.36

SCAC-SE 12Grider, Haley S3 34.05

BAY-SE 12Bario, Gigi M4 34.12

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R5 34.84

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe6 35.47

BAY-SE 12Snodgrass, Chloe C7 36.20

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M8 36.92

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A9 37.51

BAY-SE 12Huesman, Emily F10 37.58

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S11 38.79

BAY-SE 11Birdsong, Asonia J12 39.23

AMSD-SE 12Sindlinger, Caitie E13 39.43

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A14 39.95

BAY-SE 11Weigand, Lisanne15 57.17

BAY-SE 12Wildman, Dreanna R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L1 1:10.74

33.90 36.84

BAY-SE 12Malloch, Sarah E2 1:14.06

34.93 39.13

AMSD-SE 12Ronne, Mary B3 1:16.00

35.49 40.51

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R4 1:16.18

37.94 38.24

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe5 1:16.27

37.62 38.65

BAY-SE 12Bario, Gigi M6 1:17.04

36.77 40.27

BAY-SE 12Huesman, Emily F7 1:20.37

38.62 41.75

BAY-SE 12Snodgrass, Chloe C8 1:22.18

38.86 43.32

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M9 1:23.25

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S10 1:25.16

42.58 42.58

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A11 1:26.23

42.77 43.46

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A12 1:27.33

43.47 43.86

BAY-SE 11Birdsong, Asonia J13 1:29.98

BAY-SE 12Parham, Emmeline A14 1:37.23

49.22 48.01

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Grider, Haley S1 37.08

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L2 39.41

BAY-SE 12Bario, Gigi M3 39.80

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M4 40.62

AMSD-SE 12Ronne, Mary B5 40.76

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R6 41.08

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe7 41.43

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S8 43.42

BAY-SE 12Snodgrass, Chloe C9 43.69

BAY-SE 12Huesman, Emily F10 43.97

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A11 46.19

BAY-SE 11Birdsong, Asonia J12 46.62

BAY-SE 12Parham, Emmeline A13 47.22

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A14 47.93

BAY-SE 11Weigand, Lisanne15 51.89

BAY-SE 12Wildman, Dreanna R16 52.10
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Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 12Malloch, Sarah E1 1:16.38

35.51 40.87

SCAC-SE 12Grider, Haley S2 1:18.18

36.41 41.77

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L3 1:25.64

40.53 45.11

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R4 1:26.85

41.21 45.64

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M5 1:28.38

41.88 46.50

AMSD-SE 12Ronne, Mary B6 1:30.07

42.03 48.04

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe7 1:30.22

42.16 48.06

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S8 1:33.44

44.09 49.35

BAY-SE 12Bario, Gigi M9 1:33.80

41.92 51.88

BAY-SE 12Huesman, Emily F10 1:35.35

44.70 50.65

BAY-SE 12Snodgrass, Chloe C11 1:36.83

45.24 51.59

BAY-SE 11Birdsong, Asonia J12 1:40.72

47.49 53.23

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A13 1:43.19

49.51 53.68

BAY-SE 12Parham, Emmeline A14 1:49.16

50.96 58.20

BAY-SE 11Weigand, Lisanne15 1:52.14

53.34 58.80

BAY-SE 12Wildman, Dreanna R16 1:56.10

54.47 1:01.63

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L1 31.29

AMSD-SE 12Ronne, Mary B2 31.48

BAY-SE 12Malloch, Sarah E3 31.89

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M4 34.22

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R5 34.35

BAY-SE 12Bario, Gigi M6 34.68

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A7 35.17

BAY-SE 12Snodgrass, Chloe C8 37.53

BAY-SE 12Huesman, Emily F9 38.85

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S10 39.33

BAY-SE 11Birdsong, Asonia J11 39.52

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A12 40.20

AMSD-SE 12Sindlinger, Caitie E13 40.23

BAY-SE 12Parham, Emmeline A14 45.79

BAY-SE 12Wildman, Dreanna R15 45.93

BAY-SE 11Weigand, Lisanne16 1:00.22

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R1 1:19.74

37.29 42.45

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M2 1:22.74

37.97 44.77

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe3 1:23.18

36.24 46.94

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A4 1:26.86

38.78 48.08

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S5 1:28.56

40.53 48.03

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A6 1:35.17

43.74 51.43

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L1 1:11.94

31.90 40.04

SCAC-SE 12Grider, Haley S2 1:12.86

35.08 37.78

BAY-SE 12Bario, Gigi M3 1:16.47

33.74 42.73

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R4 1:17.31

35.79 41.52

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe5 1:17.92

36.33 41.59

AMSD-SE 12Ronne, Mary B6 1:18.20

33.36 44.84

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M7 1:19.59

36.92 42.67

BAY-SE 12Snodgrass, Chloe C8 1:23.40

37.70 45.70

SCAC-SE 11Hardeman, Bailey S9 1:24.50

40.29 44.21

BAY-SE 11Birdsong, Asonia J10 1:25.18

39.45 45.73

BAY-SE 12Huesman, Emily F11 1:26.19

37.82 48.37

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A12 1:27.07

38.90 48.17

AMSD-SE 12Sindlinger, Caitie E13 1:28.38

39.54 48.84

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A14 1:29.01

41.34 47.67

BAY-SE 12Parham, Emmeline A15 1:35.79

42.61 53.18

BAY-SE 12Wildman, Dreanna R16 1:39.45

45.28 54.17

BAY-SE 11Weigand, Lisanne--- DQ

59.16 1:03.10

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Schemel, Lee L1 2:38.05

34.57 39.48 35.8148.19

BAY-SE 12Malloch, Sarah E2 2:38.86

33.47 42.25 36.6446.50

BSC-SE 11Knox, Lynsey R3 2:43.19

37.30 41.72 36.3247.85

SCAC-SE 12Haren, Chloe4 2:49.70

38.43 42.94 34.7753.56

SCAC-SE 11Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M5 2:49.96

37.02 44.56 38.7249.66

SCAC-SE 11Turner, CeCe A6 3:08.08

41.96 46.69 41.4557.98

SCAC-SE 11Seltz, Nic A7 3:13.87

45.53 47.93 42.9557.46

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 2:00.32

Haren, Chloe 12 Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M 11

Grider, Haley S 12 Schemel, Lee L 12

28.74 31.99 29.6429.95

ABAY-SE2 2:03.18

Malloch, Sarah E 12 Snodgrass, Chloe C 12

Birdsong, Asonia J 11 Bario, Gigi M 12

29.43 33.01 28.0132.73

BBAY-SE3 2:40.29

Huesman, Emily F 12 Weigand, Lisanne 11

Wildman, Dreanna R 12 Parham, Emmeline A 12

33.14 52.14 58.4716.54

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 2:13.24

Schemel, Lee L 12 Grider, Haley S 12

Arrowsmith, Mary Margaret M 11Haren, Chloe 12

ABAY-SE2 2:29.22

Bario, Gigi M 12 Huesman, Emily F 12

Snodgrass, Chloe C 12 Birdsong, Asonia J 11

34.38 42.54 33.2139.09

 
Girls 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Forsthoffer, April C1 25.43

BAY-SE 14Karman, Missy M2 25.92

BAY-SE 14Pritchard, Madison M3 26.47

BAY-SE 14Stovall, Maggie R4 26.51

BAY-SE 14Vargo, Jess S5 26.76

SCAC-SE 13Arnold, Emily C6 27.87

SCAC-SE 13LaRochelle, Susanna E7 28.22

SCAC-SE 14Massey, Michaela G8 29.86

BAY-SE 14Johnson, Liz A9 30.44

BAY-SE 14Stafford, Kathryn E10 30.66

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Forsthoffer, April C1 56.96

27.72 29.24

SCAC-SE 13LaRochelle, Susanna E2 1:01.85

29.35 32.50

SCAC-SE 13Jennings, Natalie L3 1:04.82

31.32 33.50
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SCAC-SE 13Arnold, Emily C4 1:05.02

30.54 34.48

BAY-SE 14Stafford, Kathryn E5 1:06.47

32.12 34.35

BAY-SE 14Johnson, Liz A6 1:08.71

32.82 35.89

SCAC-SE 14Marcum, Kelli V7 1:14.37

33.55 40.82

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Forsthoffer, April C1 2:03.92

29.57 31.57 31.0231.76

SCAC-SE 13Jennings, Natalie L2 2:19.92

33.43 36.60 34.3835.51

SCAC-SE 13Arnold, Emily C3 2:25.52

32.32 36.74 37.6038.86

BAY-SE 14Stafford, Kathryn E4 2:27.71

34.02 37.69 37.9638.04

BAY-SE 14Johnson, Liz A5 2:28.20

34.02 37.84 37.7038.64

 
Girls 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Pritchard, Madison M1 5:34.02

31.55 34.61 34.1334.26

33.84 34.09 33.61 33.77

33.36 30.80

BAY-SE 14Stovall, Maggie R2 5:36.53

31.67 34.87 34.5034.76

34.62 33.33 33.50 33.23

33.48 32.57

BAY-SE 14Woodmansee, Sarah C3 5:39.84

31.71 34.87 34.8034.53

34.48 34.29 34.05 34.04

33.92 33.15

BAY-SE 14Karman, Missy M4 5:48.83

31.29 35.01 34.4634.07

34.51 35.46 36.34 36.20

36.28 35.21

BAY-SE 14Vargo, Jess S5 5:52.11

31.56 35.66 35.3135.56

35.88 36.14 35.38 35.98

35.93 34.71

BAY-SE 14Campbell, Leslie S6 6:02.91

30.92 35.57 36.7035.76

36.68 38.50 37.51 37.82

38.37 35.08

SCAC-SE 13LaRochelle, Susanna E7 6:14.15

33.28 37.58 38.3238.31

37.85 38.17 38.69 38.30

37.86 35.79

BAY-SE 14Johnson, Liz A8 6:26.99

33.52 37.14 38.9638.72

39.73 40.54 40.70 40.44

39.66 37.58

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Forsthoffer, April C1 1:01.94

29.93 32.01

BAY-SE 14Stovall, Maggie R2 1:03.80

31.19 32.61

BAY-SE 14Woodmansee, Sarah C3 1:04.62

31.77 32.85

BAY-SE 14Karman, Missy M4 1:07.78

32.59 35.19

BAY-SE 14Vargo, Jess S5 1:07.95

32.56 35.39

SCAC-SE 13Arnold, Emily C6 1:08.03

32.40 35.63

BAY-SE 14Campbell, Leslie S7 1:08.80

33.16 35.64

SCAC-SE 13LaRochelle, Susanna E8 1:09.76

33.55 36.21

BAY-SE 14Stafford, Kathryn E9 1:15.05

37.29 37.76

SCAC-SE 14Massey, Michaela G10 1:18.53

37.67 40.86

BAY-SE 14Johnson, Liz A11 1:20.43

38.44 41.99

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Forsthoffer, April C1 2:20.48

34.06 35.59 35.0335.80

SCAC-SE 13LaRochelle, Susanna E2 2:30.95

35.90 38.16 37.9638.93

SCAC-SE 13Arnold, Emily C3 2:33.58

35.47 38.17 39.3440.60

BAY-SE 14Stafford, Kathryn E4 2:46.56

40.68 39.58

BAY-SE 14Johnson, Liz A5 2:56.88

42.51 45.45 44.5044.42

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Woodmansee, Sarah C1 1:14.01

34.85 39.16

SCAC-SE 13Arnold, Emily C2 1:14.61

35.13 39.48

BAY-SE 14Pritchard, Madison M3 1:14.68

35.55 39.13

BAY-SE 14Vargo, Jess S4 1:16.53

37.47 39.06

BAY-SE 14Campbell, Leslie S5 1:22.18

37.25 44.93

BAY-SE 14Karman, Missy M6 1:22.79

39.63 43.16

BAY-SE 14Johnson, Liz A7 1:34.98

42.47 52.51

SCAC-SE 14Massey, Michaela G8 1:35.62

37.29 58.33

BAY-SE 14Stafford, Kathryn E9 1:36.57

44.61 51.96

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 13Arnold, Emily C1 2:45.47

SCAC-SE 13Jennings, Natalie L2 2:57.67

 
Girls 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Forsthoffer, April C1 1:03.65

29.88 33.77

SCAC-SE 13LaRochelle, Susanna E2 1:14.63

34.12 40.51

BAY-SE 14Stafford, Kathryn E3 1:27.73

40.24 47.49

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Forsthoffer, April C1 2:14.29

30.94 35.09 33.6934.57

BAY-SE 14Pritchard, Madison M2 2:21.00

32.93 36.24 35.1236.71

BAY-SE 14Stovall, Maggie R3 2:22.46

31.88 36.48 36.9637.14

BAY-SE 14Woodmansee, Sarah C4 2:42.52

BAY-SE 14Campbell, Leslie S5 2:55.30

3:20.00

44.15 47.31 47.08

SCAC-SE 13LaRochelle, Susanna E6 3:01.47

 
Girls 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Forsthoffer, April C1 2:16.22

29.64 35.16 30.6140.81

BAY-SE 14Stovall, Maggie R2 2:19.99

29.42 35.17 32.0143.39

BAY-SE 14Pritchard, Madison M3 2:20.28

30.13 37.71 30.7741.67

BAY-SE 14Woodmansee, Sarah C4 2:22.18

32.85 36.28 32.3640.69

BAY-SE 14Vargo, Jess S5 2:22.88

32.23 36.83 33.5340.29

BAY-SE 14Karman, Missy M6 2:28.55

30.92 37.82 33.6646.15

SCAC-SE 13Arnold, Emily C7 2:33.04

32.40 39.45 37.9343.26

BAY-SE 14Campbell, Leslie S8 2:42.10

34.58 39.97 36.5750.98

BAY-SE 14Stafford, Kathryn E9 2:53.58

37.61 43.69 37.9254.36

BAY-SE 14Johnson, Liz A10 2:57.26

37.29 45.60 39.9154.46

 
Girls 14&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 13LaRochelle, Susanna E1 5:29.20

35.41 42.61 40.0841.55

48.08 46.26 37.81 37.40



GPS & The Scenic City A.C. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 3:31 PM  11/1/2011  Page 8

2011 SE SCAC October Invite - 10/15/2011 to 10/16/2011

Results
 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16John-Williams, Kimberlee C1 25.53

BAY-SE 15Kollevoll, Annika E2 26.76

BAY-SE 16Reynolds, Mikaya R3 26.79

BAY-SE 16Vargo, Sam J4 26.93

BAY-SE 16Roswall, Taylor T5 27.07

SCAC-SE 15Wigal, Janelle M6 27.42

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E7 27.84

SCAC-SE 15Doi, Mimi S8 27.98

BAY-SE 17Stevenson, Chloe B9 28.29

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L10 28.75

BAY-SE 18Wood, Jess H11 28.86

BAY-SE 16Espinoza-Hensley, Natalie M12 29.74

BAY-SE 15Dickerson, Lauren E13 30.03

BAY-SE 15Rodriguez, Ana V14 30.51

AMSD-SE 15Mathews, Tiffany R15 31.35

SCAC-SE 15Cash, Lindsey E16 32.36

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E1 55.91

27.18 28.73

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E2 1:00.76

29.62 31.14

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L3 1:01.20

29.75 31.45

SCAC-SE 15Doi, Mimi S4 1:03.44

29.91 33.53

BAY-SE 15Dickerson, Lauren E5 1:04.41

30.84 33.57

AMSD-SE 15Mathews, Tiffany R6 1:08.56

32.72 35.84

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E1 2:01.48

29.20 31.29 29.7631.23

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E2 2:09.68

31.00 34.16 31.1833.34

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L3 2:09.95

31.69 33.38 31.5533.33

SCAC-SE 16Arnold, Mary Grace G4 2:10.65

30.87 33.94 31.9733.87

SCAC-SE 15Doi, Mimi S5 2:17.50

31.61 35.76 34.3835.75

BAY-SE 15Dickerson, Lauren E6 2:19.85

32.49 36.25 35.1735.94

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Vredeveld, Kristen A1 4:59.57

BAY-SE 16Lochmaier, Emeline C2 5:21.88

28.89 31.69 32.5832.51

32.37 32.30 32.73 32.97

33.46 32.38

BAY-SE 16John-Williams, Kimberlee C3 5:23.31

28.87 31.85 32.8332.55

32.66 32.92 33.36 32.98

32.97 32.32

BAY-SE 16Peiffer, Hannah M4 5:26.17

29.86 32.78 33.2633.06

32.81 32.50 33.16 32.86

33.62 32.26

BAY-SE 15Kollevoll, Annika E5 5:28.70

29.86 32.36 33.5233.04

33.47 33.53 34.01 33.58

33.25 32.08

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E6 5:31.47

30.05 33.55 33.3733.76

33.87 33.99 33.78 33.74

33.33 32.03

BAY-SE 16Wiley, Kimmy D7 5:38.02

30.16 33.97 34.6234.32

34.40 34.40 34.54 34.67

34.19 32.75

BAY-SE 15Bittel, Abby K8 5:45.45

31.57 34.98 35.1935.20

34.95 35.13 35.07 35.22

34.56 33.58

BAY-SE 16Roswall, Taylor T9 5:45.52

31.33 35.25 34.9934.75

34.69 34.97 35.11 35.51

35.23 33.69

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L10 5:46.04

BAY-SE 17Stevenson, Chloe B11 5:57.72

31.66 35.16 36.3535.47

36.42 36.68 36.78 36.83

36.83 35.54

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Vredeveld, Kristen A1 58.86

28.89 29.97

BAY-SE 16John-Williams, Kimberlee C2 59.37

28.83 30.54

BAY-SE 16Peiffer, Hannah M3 1:00.26

29.65 30.61

BAY-SE 15Kollevoll, Annika E4 1:00.59

30.06 30.53

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E5 1:01.31

29.88 31.43

BAY-SE 16Reynolds, Mikaya R6 1:02.97

30.61 32.36

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E7 1:04.16

31.01 33.15

BAY-SE 16Roswall, Taylor T8 1:05.07

31.03 34.04

BAY-SE 15Bittel, Abby K9 1:06.16

32.00 34.16

SCAC-SE 16Arnold, Mary Grace G*10 1:06.78

32.96 33.82

BAY-SE 16Vargo, Sam J*10 1:06.78

32.50 34.28

SCAC-SE 15Doi, Mimi S12 1:06.96

18.53 48.43

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L13 1:07.14

33.38 33.76

BAY-SE 16Wiley, Kimmy D14 1:08.14

33.22 34.92

BAY-SE 16Lochmaier, Emeline C15 1:08.59

33.77 34.82

BAY-SE 16Espinoza-Hensley, Natalie M16 1:11.23

34.26 36.97

SCAC-SE 15Wigal, Janelle M17 1:13.35

36.01 37.34

BAY-SE 17Stevenson, Chloe B18 1:15.15

36.94 38.21

BAY-SE 15Dickerson, Lauren E19 1:16.32

36.50 39.82

AMSD-SE 15Mathews, Tiffany R20 1:18.83

38.74 40.09

SCAC-SE 15Cash, Lindsey E21 1:21.74

38.64 43.10

BAY-SE 15Rodriguez, Ana V22 1:22.05

40.60 41.45

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E1 2:13.33

31.69 33.86 33.4134.37

SCAC-SE 16Arnold, Mary Grace G2 2:23.01

34.86 36.12 35.6236.41

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E3 2:23.93

34.54 36.26 36.0737.06

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L4 2:24.09

35.20 36.39 35.2337.27

SCAC-SE 15Doi, Mimi S5 2:30.77

35.61 38.05 37.8939.22

AMSD-SE 15Mathews, Tiffany R6 2:45.14

39.11 42.25 40.6343.15

BAY-SE 15Dickerson, Lauren E--- DQ

39.20 42.13 42.5443.29

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Peiffer, Hannah M1 1:11.98

34.48 37.50

BAY-SE 16Vredeveld, Kristen A2 1:12.51

35.22 37.29

BAY-SE 16Reynolds, Mikaya R3 1:12.65

34.73 37.92

BAY-SE 16Wiley, Kimmy D4 1:13.32

35.09 38.23

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E5 1:14.79

37.37 37.42

SCAC-SE 16Arnold, Mary Grace G6 1:16.07

37.97 38.10

BAY-SE 16Lochmaier, Emeline C7 1:16.14

36.36 39.78

BAY-SE 17Stevenson, Chloe B8 1:16.51

5.78 1:10.73



GPS & The Scenic City A.C. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 3:31 PM  11/1/2011  Page 9

2011 SE SCAC October Invite - 10/15/2011 to 10/16/2011

Results
(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

BAY-SE 16Vargo, Sam J9 1:16.66

35.36 41.30

BAY-SE 15Bittel, Abby K10 1:18.25

37.80 40.45

BAY-SE 16Espinoza-Hensley, Natalie M11 1:18.43

38.10 40.33

BAY-SE 15Rodriguez, Ana V12 1:21.53

39.53 42.00

BAY-SE 16Roswall, Taylor T13 1:21.95

38.76 43.19

BAY-SE 15Dickerson, Lauren E14 1:24.46

38.35 46.11

SCAC-SE 15Wigal, Janelle M15 1:25.37

41.08 44.29

SCAC-SE 15Doi, Mimi S16 1:27.69

41.05 46.64

SCAC-SE 15Cash, Lindsey E17 1:30.12

42.00 48.12

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E1 59.59

28.17 31.42

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E2 1:01.54

29.85 31.69

SCAC-SE 16Arnold, Mary Grace G3 1:08.56

31.98 36.58

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L4 1:10.22

32.90 37.32

SCAC-SE 15Doi, Mimi S5 1:12.80

33.16 39.64

BAY-SE 15Dickerson, Lauren E6 1:19.20

36.47 42.73

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Vredeveld, Kristen A1 2:07.05

27.42 32.07 33.9233.64

BAY-SE 16John-Williams, Kimberlee C2 2:12.14

29.86 33.38 33.8135.09

BAY-SE 16Peiffer, Hannah M3 2:12.49

29.92 34.17 33.6934.71

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E4 2:14.35

30.47 35.03 33.5335.32

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E5 2:17.27

31.72 35.11 34.4336.01

BAY-SE 15Kollevoll, Annika E6 2:19.09

31.22 35.63 36.0236.22

BAY-SE 16Lochmaier, Emeline C7 2:21.26

31.83 36.06 37.0136.36

BAY-SE 16Vargo, Sam J8 2:24.03

31.08 35.54 39.2638.15

SCAC-SE 16Arnold, Mary Grace G9 2:24.82

32.12 37.42 37.7237.56

BAY-SE 16Wiley, Kimmy D10 2:24.84

32.02 36.09 38.9337.80

BAY-SE 15Bittel, Abby K11 2:28.05

32.94 37.29 38.4939.33

BAY-SE 16Reynolds, Mikaya R12 2:29.57

32.27 37.74 40.0839.48

BAY-SE 16Espinoza-Hensley, Natalie M13 2:29.67

372:46:40.00

38.01 40.12 39.36

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L14 2:34.06

34.03 38.83 40.6740.53

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16Vredeveld, Kristen A1 2:09.31

26.91 32.82 29.3340.25

BAY-SE 16Peiffer, Hannah M2 2:13.88

29.27 33.52 30.1340.96

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E3 2:15.09

28.92 34.90 30.5140.76

BAY-SE 16John-Williams, Kimberlee C4 2:17.01

28.29 34.77 32.0441.91

BAY-SE 15Kollevoll, Annika E5 2:18.91

29.65 33.81 31.9043.55

BAY-SE 16Lochmaier, Emeline C6 2:21.14

30.67 37.91 31.9440.62

BAY-SE 16Reynolds, Mikaya R7 2:23.16

31.46 36.85 34.1040.75

BAY-SE 16Vargo, Sam J8 2:23.64

29.15 36.80 34.8742.82

BAY-SE 16Roswall, Taylor T9 2:24.46

30.83 36.33 33.1744.13

BAY-SE 15Bittel, Abby K10 2:24.69

32.17 36.75 34.1341.64

BAY-SE 16Wiley, Kimmy D11 2:25.09

31.59 38.11 33.4241.97

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E12 2:26.05

30.30 38.47 32.7544.53

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L13 2:26.96

31.80 36.00 32.9046.26

SCAC-SE 16Arnold, Mary Grace G14 2:27.24

32.40 37.46 33.1344.25

BAY-SE 16Espinoza-Hensley, Natalie M15 2:27.49

30.42 39.21 35.1242.74

BAY-SE 17Stevenson, Chloe B16 2:33.44

33.99 41.88 35.3442.23

SCAC-SE 15Wigal, Janelle M17 2:36.19

33.03 41.10 36.2345.83

SCAC-SE 15Doi, Mimi S18 2:37.27

33.14 39.20 37.0347.90

BAY-SE 15Rodriguez, Ana V19 2:47.78

38.27 44.23 38.2247.06

BAY-SE 15Dickerson, Lauren E--- DQ

36.43 43.90 38.4751.12

 
Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 15Myers, Kristen E1 4:49.62

31.09 35.36 35.8036.83

43.14 42.48 33.52 31.40

SCAC-SE 15Mathis, McCay E2 4:59.56

32.40 36.11 38.2138.55

43.97 43.76 33.74 32.82

SCAC-SE 16Arnold, Mary Grace G3 5:04.62

32.70 38.40 37.9539.54

43.82 43.79 34.77 33.65

SCAC-SE 15Norris, Victoria L4 5:13.41

35.20 39.51 38.1740.13

46.71 45.95 34.37 33.37

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 1:45.53

Myers, Kristen E 15 Mathis, McCay E 15

Doi, Mimi S 15 Forsthoffer, April C 14

BSCAC-SE2 1:51.89

Arnold, Mary Grace G 16 Norris, Victoria L 15

LaRochelle, Susanna E 13 Arnold, Emily C 13

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBAY-SE1 1:53.65

Kollevoll, Annika E 15 Reynolds, Mikaya R 16

John-Williams, Kimberlee C 16Stovall, Maggie R 14

28.65 32.80 25.7426.46

ABAY-SE2 1:53.93

Peiffer, Hannah M 16 Woodmansee, Sarah C 14

Vredeveld, Kristen A 16 Pritchard, Madison M 14

28.22 34.34 25.9725.40

ASCAC-SE3 1:56.70

Myers, Kristen E 15 Arnold, Emily C 13

Mathis, McCay E 15 Forsthoffer, April C 14

28.94 34.58 25.2627.92

CBAY-SE4 2:00.34

Roswall, Taylor T 16 Wiley, Kimmy D 16

Vargo, Jess S 14 Lochmaier, Emeline C 16

30.36 34.74 26.7528.49

BSCAC-SE5 2:06.97

Doi, Mimi S 15 Wigal, Janelle M 15

Arnold, Mary Grace G 16 Norris, Victoria L 15

31.20 36.63 29.0830.06

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D1 18.50

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, George Y2 19.13

SCAC-SE  8Hammond, Weston R3 19.98

BAY-SE  8Jakobs, Ben4 21.23

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K5 21.46

BAY-SE  8Champion, Drew A6 24.53

BAY-SE  8Matthews, Mills M7 25.38

SCAC-SE  7Parker, Ben S8 26.42

BAY-SE  7Cloud, Carson C9 27.80

CAT-SE  8Hallman, Gabriel G10 28.21

BAY-SE  6Chamberlain, Shiloh S11 32.63

CAT-SE  8Hallman, Michael M12 45.05

BAY-SE  6Gartman, Jack E13 48.36

BAY-SE  8Birdsong, Eddie J--- DQ
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Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, George Y1 40.00

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D2 40.37

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K3 50.63

BAY-SE  7Fagan, Holden M4 53.59

BAY-SE  7Eastman, Owen M5 56.88

BAY-SE  8Matthews, Mills M6 58.41

SCAC-SE  7Parker, Ben S7 59.44

CAT-SE  7Payne, Spencer D8 1:02.24

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, George Y1 1:43.14

48.27 54.87

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D--- DQ

42.35 49.00

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  8Hammond, Weston R1 21.99

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D2 22.12

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, George Y3 22.60

BAY-SE  8Birdsong, Eddie J4 23.06

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K5 24.76

BAY-SE  8Champion, Drew A6 26.37

SCAC-SE  7Parker, Ben S7 27.05

BAY-SE  7Fagan, Holden M8 28.80

BAY-SE  7Cloud, Carson C9 29.23

BAY-SE  8Jakobs, Ben10 30.76

BAY-SE  6Chamberlain, Shiloh S11 36.73

BAY-SE  6Gartman, Jack E12 43.61

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, George Y1 48.15

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D2 50.39

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K3 52.32

BAY-SE  7Eastman, Owen M4 1:00.81

BAY-SE  8Matthews, Mills M5 1:03.06

SCAC-SE  7Parker, Ben S6 1:05.57

BAY-SE  7Fagan, Holden M7 1:06.33

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D1 24.84

SCAC-SE  8Hammond, Weston R2 26.13

BAY-SE  8Birdsong, Eddie J3 29.24

BAY-SE  8Champion, Drew A4 34.97

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K5 36.32

BAY-SE  8Matthews, Mills M6 38.56

SCAC-SE  7Parker, Ben S7 39.27

CAT-SE  8Hallman, Gabriel G8 39.32

BAY-SE  7Fagan, Holden M9 46.32

CAT-SE  8Hallman, Michael M--- DQ

BAY-SE  6Gartman, Jack E--- DQ

BAY-SE  6Chamberlain, Shiloh S--- DQ

BAY-SE  8Jakobs, Ben--- DQ

BAY-SE  7Cloud, Carson C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D1 55.11

CAT-SE  7Payne, Spencer D2 1:01.43

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K--- DQ

BAY-SE  7Eastman, Owen M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, George Y1 20.89

BAY-SE  8Birdsong, Eddie J2 24.76

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K3 25.04

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D4 27.37

BAY-SE  7Eastman, Owen M5 33.54

BAY-SE  8Matthews, Mills M--- DQ

SCAC-SE  7Parker, Ben S--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, George Y1 43.93

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D2 53.82

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE  8Parker, Andrew D1 1:46.74

49.87 56.87

BAY-SE  7Von Canon, George Y2 1:48.49

47.93 1:00.56

CAT-SE  8McDaniel, Jacob K--- DQ

55.27 1:18.60

CAT-SE  7Payne, Spencer D--- DQ

1:29.48 1:15.13

SCAC-SE  8Hammond, Weston R--- DQ

58.62 1:06.28

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY-SE1 1:28.68

Birdsong, Eddie J 8 Eastman, Owen M 7

Fagan, Holden M 7 Von Canon, George Y 7

44.82 43.86

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY-SE1 1:40.38

Matthews, Mills M 8 Birdsong, Eddie J 8

Von Canon, George Y 7 Fagan, Holden M 7

57.54 42.84

ACAT-SE2 2:23.36

McNelly, Silas H 8 McDaniel, Jacob K 8

Payne, Spencer D 7 Hallman, Gabriel G 8

1:04.54 1:18.82

BBAY-SE--- DQ

Gartman, Jack E 6 Cloud, Carson C 7

Chamberlain, Shiloh S 6 Jakobs, Ben 8

1:25.51 1:01.01

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 30.65

SCAC-SE 10Wagoner, Nathan D2 31.31

SCAC-SE 10Kim, Sky E3 32.63

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A4 32.77

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A5 33.01

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P6 34.74

SCAC-SE 10Smith, Peyton T7 35.44

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J8 35.77

AMSD-SE  9Ronne, Andrew B9 35.93

SCAC-SE 10Alp, Koray10 36.09

BAY-SE  9Gartman, Silas E11 38.26

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D12 38.70

SCAC-SE  9Cooley, Grant R13 39.25

AMSD-SE  9Adams, Brady O14 40.08

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G15 42.11

SCAC-SE 10Tomlinson, Lucas A16 47.68

BAY-SE  9Maueya-Smith, Daevyn Q17 50.87

SCAC-SE  9Goza, Gage B18 58.54

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A1 1:10.49

33.64 36.85

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A2 1:12.19

34.95 37.24

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P3 1:18.44

37.42 41.02

SCAC-SE 10Smith, Peyton T4 1:24.82

AMSD-SE  9Ronne, Andrew B5 1:26.72

39.09 47.63

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J6 1:26.92

41.24 45.68

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D7 1:31.05

40.19 50.86

AMSD-SE  9Siatkowski, Logan8 1:34.18

44.73 49.45

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G9 1:34.74

SCAC-SE  9Cooley, Grant R10 1:37.45

43.29 54.16

SCAC-SE 10Tomlinson, Lucas A11 1:45.36

49.91 55.45

SCAC-SE  9Goza, Gage B12 2:07.67

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 2:29.06

34.70 39.69 34.7139.96

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A2 2:37.02

36.44 41.33 37.5641.69

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A3 2:43.97

38.19 43.22 39.9942.57

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J4 2:45.94

37.40 44.67 41.5942.28

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P5 2:46.02

37.74 44.58 39.4544.25
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(Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free)

AMSD-SE  9Ronne, Andrew B6 3:06.40

37.85 46.73 51.0050.82

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D7 3:18.35

42.29 51.65

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G8 3:26.47

46.82 53.42 1:46.23

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 34.53

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A2 37.81

SCAC-SE 10Kim, Sky E3 39.95

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A4 40.06

SCAC-SE 10Wagoner, Nathan D5 40.20

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J6 40.30

SCAC-SE 10Alp, Koray7 40.34

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P8 40.59

SCAC-SE 10Smith, Peyton T9 41.91

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D10 46.37

BAY-SE  9Gartman, Silas E11 47.41

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G12 47.78

SCAC-SE 10Tomlinson, Lucas A13 50.17

BAY-SE  9Maueya-Smith, Daevyn Q14 51.92

AMSD-SE  9Adams, Brady O15 52.65

SCAC-SE  9Goza, Gage B16 1:13.47

SCAC-SE  9Cooley, Grant R--- DQ

AMSD-SE  9Ronne, Andrew B--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 1:14.43

37.01 37.42

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A2 1:23.65

40.39 43.26

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A3 1:26.16

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P4 1:37.92

47.79 50.13

SCAC-SE 10Smith, Peyton T5 1:39.50

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D6 1:43.54

49.74 53.80

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G7 1:46.14

51.28 54.86

SCAC-SE  9Cooley, Grant R8 1:52.57

53.10 59.47

AMSD-SE  9Siatkowski, Logan9 1:59.05

1:00.24 58.81

SCAC-SE 10Tomlinson, Lucas A10 2:00.03

57.34 1:02.69

SCAC-SE  9Goza, Gage B11 2:41.29

1:20.24 1:21.05

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 10Kim, Sky E1 39.32

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C2 40.46

SCAC-SE 10Smith, Peyton T3 40.64

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J4 43.81

SCAC-SE 10Wagoner, Nathan D5 45.58

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A6 46.06

SCAC-SE 10Alp, Koray7 50.57

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A8 53.07

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P9 53.71

BAY-SE  9Gartman, Silas E10 54.46

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G11 55.26

AMSD-SE  9Ronne, Andrew B12 55.71

SCAC-SE 10Tomlinson, Lucas A13 56.69

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D14 1:00.14

AMSD-SE  9Adams, Brady O15 1:00.90

SCAC-SE  9Cooley, Grant R16 1:01.55

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 1:27.10

40.72 46.38

SCAC-SE 10Smith, Peyton T2 1:31.92

41.28 50.64

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J3 1:39.32

46.89 52.43

SCAC-SE 10Tomlinson, Lucas A4 1:58.97

56.23 1:02.74

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G5 2:04.07

57.50 1:06.57

SCAC-SE  9Cooley, Grant R6 2:17.99

1:04.34 1:13.65

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 31.77

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A2 32.53

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A3 37.26

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P4 38.68

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J5 41.21

AMSD-SE  9Ronne, Andrew B6 43.82

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D7 44.03

SCAC-SE 10Smith, Peyton T8 44.18

SCAC-SE  9Cooley, Grant R9 50.18

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G10 52.50

SCAC-SE 10Tomlinson, Lucas A11 58.12

AMSD-SE  9Siatkowski, Logan--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 1:15.98

36.10 39.88

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A2 1:16.27

35.46 40.81

SCAC-SE 10Kim, Sky E3 1:30.40

41.49 48.91

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A4 1:31.94

42.21 49.73

SCAC-SE 10Alp, Koray5 1:40.41

45.96 54.45

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 1:14.10

34.37 39.73

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A2 1:21.36

37.85 43.51

SCAC-SE 10Wagoner, Nathan D3 1:22.54

39.15 43.39

SCAC-SE 10Kim, Sky E4 1:24.80

41.41 43.39

SCAC-SE 10Alp, Koray5 1:28.52

40.07 48.45

SCAC-SE 10Smith, Peyton T6 1:30.37

43.64 46.73

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A7 1:31.43

41.01 50.42

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P8 1:32.97

42.04 50.93

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J9 1:33.04

44.48 48.56

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D10 1:39.24

42.93 56.31

BAY-SE  9Gartman, Silas E11 1:39.42

46.44 52.98

AMSD-SE  9Ronne, Andrew B12 1:47.34

52.08 55.26

SCAC-SE 10Starnes, John G13 1:47.81

50.01 57.80

SCAC-SE  9Cooley, Grant R14 1:48.11

50.13 57.98

SCAC-SE 10Tomlinson, Lucas A15 2:02.95

59.84 1:03.11

BAY-SE  9Maueya-Smith, Daevyn Q--- DQ

58.73 1:15.13

SCAC-SE  9Goza, Gage B--- DQ

1:10.66

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Evans, Kobe C1 2:42.16

35.62 40.19 38.0948.26

SCAC-SE 10Ransom, Max A2 2:55.77

35.93 47.05 40.3252.47

BAY-SE  9Heasley, Foster J3 3:08.36

44.86 50.96 41.2551.29

SCAC-SE  9Gallagher, Reece A4 3:09.36

44.90 48.23 39.6556.58

SCAC-SE  9Turner, Will P5 3:23.67

42.05 56.34 42.751:02.53

BAY-SE 10Varnell, Chapman D6 3:53.24

48.30 56.98 50.781:17.18

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 2:13.39

Gallagher, Reece A 9 Ransom, Max A 10

Turner, Will P 9 Smith, Peyton T 10

32.53 31.80 36.0233.04
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Results
(Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

BSCAC-SE2 3:06.78

Cooley, Grant R 9 Starnes, John G 10

Tomlinson, Lucas A 10 Goza, Gage B 9

39.69 43.33 55.8847.88

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 2:27.44

Gallagher, Reece A 9 Kim, Sky E 10

Ransom, Max A 10 Wagoner, Nathan D 10

39.25 45.51 30.7431.94

BSCAC-SE2 2:57.53

Cooley, Grant R 9 Smith, Peyton T 10

Turner, Will P 9 Starnes, John G 10

51.08 43.29 43.5839.58

ABAY-SE3 3:10.42

Gartman, Silas E 9 Heasley, Foster J 9

Champion, Drew A 8 Maueya-Smith, Daevyn Q 9

50.39 44.00 52.0044.03

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 12Webb, Dexter R1 27.67

BAY-SE 12Lochmaier, Peter G2 28.39

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J3 28.48

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E4 30.76

BAY-SE 12Johnson, James M5 30.90

SCAC-SE 11Alp, Kaan6 31.43

BAY-SE 11Kiemeyer, Jacob S7 31.81

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J8 32.09

SCAC-SE 11Johnson, Gabriel M9 33.01

BAY-SE 12Lee, Kevin10 33.70

SCAC-SE 11Massey, Luke D11 33.88

BAY-SE 11Trombley, William N12 34.21

BAY-SE 11Nease, Matthew J13 37.02

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G14 37.83

SCAC-SE 12Wagoner, Brian M15 38.85

SCAC-SE 11Attia, Lorenzo *16 47.21

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J1 1:01.67

29.55 32.12

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L2 1:03.22

30.79 32.43

BAY-SE 12Lochmaier, Peter G3 1:04.61

31.62 32.99

BAY-SE 12Webb, Dexter R4 1:07.08

30.89 36.19

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E5 1:09.46

33.02 36.44

BAY-SE 11Kiemeyer, Jacob S6 1:10.00

33.48 36.52

BAY-SE 12Johnson, James M7 1:12.55

34.95 37.60

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J8 1:14.42

34.94 39.48

BAY-SE 11Trombley, William N9 1:21.38

37.45 43.93

BAY-SE 12Lee, Kevin10 1:22.18

38.90 43.28

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G11 1:34.28

42.37 51.91

SCAC-SE 11Attia, Lorenzo *12 2:07.60

1:00.46 1:07.14

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J1 2:12.72

30.42 33.66 34.3134.33

BAY-SE 12Lochmaier, Peter G2 2:15.57

30.91 34.65 33.3936.62

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L3 2:15.67

31.41 34.54 33.6736.05

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E4 2:29.78

32.24 39.41 38.1839.95

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J5 2:44.95

41.86

BAY-SE 12Lee, Kevin6 3:02.14

39.37 47.00 45.4650.31

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G7 3:19.08

41.66 50.90 52.7053.82

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 12Webb, Dexter R1 32.34

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J2 32.61

BAY-SE 12Lochmaier, Peter G3 34.86

SCAC-SE 11Johnson, Gabriel M4 35.73

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E5 36.47

BAY-SE 12Johnson, James M6 36.53

SCAC-SE 11Alp, Kaan7 37.08

BAY-SE 11Kiemeyer, Jacob S8 37.56

SCAC-SE 12Wagoner, Brian M9 37.61

BAY-SE 11Trombley, William N10 38.33

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J11 40.37

SCAC-SE 11Massey, Luke D12 40.40

BAY-SE 12Lee, Kevin13 41.73

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G14 43.63

SCAC-SE 11Attia, Lorenzo *15 47.03

BAY-SE 11Nease, Matthew J16 50.38

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J1 1:08.57

33.17 35.40

BAY-SE 12Webb, Dexter R2 1:08.90

34.28 34.62

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L3 1:10.67

35.01 35.66

BAY-SE 12Lochmaier, Peter G4 1:18.55

39.18 39.37

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E5 1:20.39

38.60 41.79

BAY-SE 11Kiemeyer, Jacob S6 1:21.46

40.08 41.38

BAY-SE 12Johnson, James M7 1:24.65

42.00 42.65

BAY-SE 11Trombley, William N8 1:29.28

42.38 46.90

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J9 1:34.10

1:34.10

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G10 1:37.29

47.63 49.66

BAY-SE 12Lee, Kevin11 1:40.33

48.20 52.13

SCAC-SE 11Attia, Lorenzo *--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J1 37.41

SCAC-SE 11Massey, Luke D2 39.74

SCAC-SE 12Wagoner, Brian M3 39.99

SCAC-SE 11Johnson, Gabriel M4 41.97

SCAC-SE 11Alp, Kaan5 42.68

BAY-SE 11Kiemeyer, Jacob S6 43.20

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E7 44.87

BAY-SE 11Nease, Matthew J8 45.30

BAY-SE 12Johnson, James M9 46.87

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J10 46.88

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G11 53.19

SCAC-SE 11Attia, Lorenzo *12 1:06.34

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 11Kiemeyer, Jacob S1 1:30.70

42.38 48.32

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J2 1:43.94

47.88 56.06

BAY-SE 12Johnson, James M3 1:43.99

49.15 54.84

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G4 2:00.72

55.34 1:05.38

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J1 29.85

BAY-SE 12Lochmaier, Peter G2 31.30

BAY-SE 12Webb, Dexter R3 31.75

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L4 33.77

BAY-SE 11Kiemeyer, Jacob S5 36.02

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E6 37.52

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J7 39.74

BAY-SE 12Johnson, James M8 41.30

BAY-SE 11Trombley, William N9 41.68

BAY-SE 12Lee, Kevin10 53.80

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G11 54.94

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J1 1:09.47

32.12 37.35
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

SCAC-SE 11Alp, Kaan2 1:19.84

15.20 1:04.64

SCAC-SE 11Johnson, Gabriel M3 1:23.26

35.49 47.77

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E4 1:24.00

38.61 45.39

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J1 1:09.85

32.17 37.68

BAY-SE 12Webb, Dexter R2 1:13.70

33.62 40.08

BAY-SE 12Lochmaier, Peter G3 1:15.71

33.78 41.93

SCAC-SE 12Wagoner, Brian M4 1:16.84

36.70 40.14

BAY-SE 11Kiemeyer, Jacob S5 1:19.21

37.08 42.13

SCAC-SE 11Alp, Kaan6 1:20.14

37.64 42.50

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E7 1:21.95

37.41 44.54

BAY-SE 12Johnson, James M8 1:23.09

38.95 44.14

SCAC-SE 11Johnson, Gabriel M9 1:23.13

37.41 45.72

SCAC-SE 11Massey, Luke D10 1:25.72

38.98 46.74

BAY-SE 12Jones, Bryce J11 1:30.51

40.30 50.21

BAY-SE 11Trombley, William N12 1:30.75

40.38 50.37

BAY-SE 11Nease, Matthew J13 1:36.19

45.27 50.92

BAY-SE 12Lee, Kevin14 1:37.29

47.73 49.56

BAY-SE 11Beard, Bryce G15 1:47.53

49.68 57.85

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 12Bevill, Ethan J1 2:31.16

31.71 39.24 34.5845.63

SCAC-SE 11Marcum, Jake L2 2:38.56

35.41 40.72 34.4348.00

SCAC-SE 12Moeller, Evan E3 2:51.83

39.70 43.22 35.3553.56

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY-SE1 1:44.05

Lochmaier, Peter G 12 Johnson, James M 12

Kiemeyer, Jacob S 11 Webb, Dexter R 12

28.84 31.17 12.2031.84

ASCAC-SE2 2:12.29

Marcum, Jake L 11 Moeller, Evan E 12

Bevill, Ethan J 12 Attia, Lorenzo * 11

29.50 29.78 44.7428.27

BBAY-SE3 2:24.72

Trombley, William N 11 Beard, Bryce G 11

Lee, Kevin 12 Jones, Bryce J 12

36.34 41.87 48.2118.30

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 2:15.86

Bevill, Ethan J 12 Massey, Luke D 11

Wagoner, Brian M 12 Moeller, Evan E 12

32.79 39.77 30.5232.78

ABAY-SE2 2:21.34

Webb, Dexter R 12 Johnson, James M 12

Kiemeyer, Jacob S 11 Lochmaier, Peter G 12

32.71 48.82 28.5031.31

BBAY-SE3 2:46.21

 
Boys 14&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 13Butler, Chris W1 25.07

BAY-SE 14Lancaster, Jon K2 25.64

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T3 26.37

BAY-SE 14Trombley, Christian T4 26.51

SCAC-SE 14Clarke, Taylor P5 26.94

SCAC-SE 14Bryant, John A6 27.06

BAY-SE 13Edge, Brandon L7 27.45

BAY-SE 14Wood, Alex A8 28.17

SCAC-SE 13Debord, Timothy L9 28.42

BAY-SE 14Hornsby, James R10 31.70

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Ryan M11 32.24

BAY-SE 13Smith, Joseph B12 32.55

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Nathan R13 34.67

AMSD-SE 14Langford, Tristan B14 34.70

BAY-SE 13Nease, Justin A15 35.54

AMSD-SE 13Robinson, Davey H16 46.81

BAY-SE 14Dickerson, Andrew B17 1:02.97

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 13Ransom, Jon Pat P1 56.46

28.04 28.42

BAY-SE 13Butler, Chris W2 57.05

27.01 30.04

SCAC-SE 14Bryant, John A3 58.37

28.48 29.89

SCAC-SE 14Howell, Harrison R4 58.58

27.55 31.03

BAY-SE 13Edge, Brandon L5 1:00.53

28.88 31.65

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T6 1:00.71

28.89 31.82

SCAC-SE 14Thalos, Jacob C7 1:04.06

31.23 32.83

BAY-SE 14Bennett, Zach D8 1:05.52

30.33 35.19

BAY-SE 13Nease, Justin A9 1:13.94

33.80 40.14

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Ryan M10 1:14.12

35.40 38.72

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Nathan R11 1:18.23

37.00 41.23

AMSD-SE 13Mathews, Josh S12 1:18.40

35.67 42.73

BAY-SE 13Smith, Joseph B13 1:19.25

1:19.53

BAY-SE 14Dickerson, Andrew B14 2:15.98

1:06.16 1:09.82

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 13Butler, Chris W1 2:03.30

28.29 31.90 31.0432.07

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T2 2:03.54

28.88 32.35 29.8132.50

SCAC-SE 13Ransom, Jon Pat P3 2:04.66

29.29 31.57 31.2332.57

SCAC-SE 14Howell, Harrison R4 2:06.48

27.79 31.76 33.7133.22

SCAC-SE 14Bryant, John A5 2:10.11

29.97 33.01 33.9833.15

BAY-SE 13Edge, Brandon L6 2:13.95

29.50 33.90 34.7935.76

BAY-SE 14Bennett, Zach D7 2:16.91

30.31 35.27 1:11.33

SCAC-SE 14Thalos, Jacob C8 2:19.49

31.18 35.07 35.6437.60

BAY-SE 13Nease, Justin A9 2:41.43

34.38 41.67 41.0344.35

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Nathan R10 2:49.77

38.59 44.59 40.8445.75

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Ryan M11 2:53.30

38.44 46.04 41.4047.42

AMSD-SE 13Mathews, Josh S12 2:54.45

35.69 45.74 45.6047.42

BAY-SE 13Smith, Joseph B13 2:54.93

39.12 43.49 44.7647.56

BAY-SE 14Dickerson, Andrew B14 4:40.34

1:06.01 1:12.75 1:08.431:13.15

 
Boys 14&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Carbone, Joey J1 5:02.28

27.14 29.46 30.8230.24

30.99 31.21 31.20 30.97

31.09 29.16

SCAC-SE 14Bryant, John A2 5:57.42

32.37 35.34 36.0536.21

36.34 37.25 36.46 36.95

35.56 34.89

SCAC-SE 14Clarke, Taylor P3 5:57.95

30.79 34.96 37.0535.18

37.04 36.82 37.56 37.42

36.97 34.16
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Boys 14&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Carbone, Joey J1 55.70

27.05 28.65

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T2 1:00.24

29.80 30.44

BAY-SE 14Lancaster, Jon K3 1:05.02

32.31 32.71

BAY-SE 13Edge, Brandon L4 1:08.42

32.87 35.55

BAY-SE 13Butler, Chris W5 1:08.78

32.92 35.86

SCAC-SE 14Clarke, Taylor P6 1:09.73

34.10 35.63

BAY-SE 14Trombley, Christian T7 1:12.68

34.49 38.19

BAY-SE 14Hornsby, James R8 1:17.46

38.07 39.39

BAY-SE 14Wood, Alex A9 1:18.19

36.87 41.32

BAY-SE 13Nease, Justin A10 1:25.60

41.34 44.26

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Ryan M11 1:29.36

45.54 43.82

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Nathan R12 1:30.74

45.81 44.93

AMSD-SE 14Langford, Tristan B13 1:40.45

49.38 51.07

SCAC-SE 14Thalos, Jacob C14 1:40.60

1:10.42 30.18

BAY-SE 14Dickerson, Andrew B15 2:47.15

1:21.82 1:25.33

AMSD-SE 13Robinson, Davey H--- DQ

1:03.31 1:10.23

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T1 2:16.59

48.86 34.99 18.8133.93

SCAC-SE 14Howell, Harrison R2 2:31.89

44.61 38.69 30.6937.90

SCAC-SE 13Ransom, Jon Pat P3 2:34.04

45.82 30.59

SCAC-SE 14Thalos, Jacob C4 2:37.75

39.18 41.03 1:17.57

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Nathan R5 3:29.39

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Ryan M6 4:05.32

46.37 48.75 1:39.5050.70

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Carbone, Joey J1 1:07.12

31.19 35.93

BAY-SE 14Trombley, Christian T2 1:11.37

32.14 39.23

BAY-SE 13Butler, Chris W3 1:12.24

33.96 38.28

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T4 1:13.16

34.35 38.81

BAY-SE 14Lancaster, Jon K5 1:14.02

17.75 56.27

BAY-SE 14Wood, Alex A6 1:18.75

36.55 42.20

BAY-SE 13Edge, Brandon L7 1:19.54

36.30 43.24

SCAC-SE 14Bryant, John A8 1:22.31

38.88 43.43

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Ryan M9 1:33.39

43.86 49.53

BAY-SE 14Hornsby, James R10 1:34.82

41.11 53.71

BAY-SE 13Nease, Justin A11 1:38.77

BAY-SE 13Smith, Joseph B12 1:48.59

43.86 1:04.73

AMSD-SE 14Langford, Tristan B13 1:49.23

50.54 58.69

AMSD-SE 13Robinson, Davey H14 2:22.94

1:05.56 1:17.38

BAY-SE 14Dickerson, Andrew B15 3:07.81

1:33.77 1:34.04

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T1 2:35.44

35.60 41.34 38.0940.41

BAY-SE 13Butler, Chris W2 2:36.84

33.54 40.83 40.9241.55

BAY-SE 13Edge, Brandon L3 2:52.99

463:36:40.00

43.74 46.47 44.08

SCAC-SE 14Bryant, John A4 2:55.56

39.87 44.48 45.1946.02

BAY-SE 14Bennett, Zach D5 3:01.23

41.08 46.61 46.2947.25

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Ryan M6 3:32.66

10:00.00

55.19 56.49 53.44

BAY-SE 13Smith, Joseph B7 4:08.18

 
Boys 14&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 14Howell, Harrison R1 1:06.27

30.14 36.13

SCAC-SE 13Ransom, Jon Pat P2 1:06.42

31.55 34.87

BAY-SE 13Butler, Chris W3 1:06.86

30.89 35.97

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T4 1:07.37

31.16 36.21

BAY-SE 13Edge, Brandon L5 1:09.68

30.85 38.83

SCAC-SE 14Thalos, Jacob C6 1:12.16

33.35 38.81

BAY-SE 14Bennett, Zach D7 1:15.35

33.79 41.56

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Nathan R8 1:45.69

47.91 57.78

BAY-SE 14Dickerson, Andrew B9 2:52.36

1:20.41 1:31.95

BAY-SE 13Smith, Joseph B--- DQ

53.28 1:09.12

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Carbone, Joey J1 1:56.80

26.32 29.46 30.8730.15

SCAC-SE 14Thalos, Jacob C--- DQ

34.58 44.25 20.5652.84

 
Boys 14&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 14Carbone, Joey J1 2:07.12

26.83 33.28 27.6839.33

SCAC-SE 13Tallent, Andrew T2 2:18.34

30.79 34.67 31.8841.00

BAY-SE 14Lancaster, Jon K3 2:25.12

29.91 37.47 34.0243.72

BAY-SE 14Trombley, Christian T4 2:29.03

31.67 42.03 35.8839.45

BAY-SE 13Edge, Brandon L5 2:30.64

31.37 40.63 32.6046.04

BAY-SE 14Bennett, Zach D6 2:30.84

30.97 41.07 33.3145.49

SCAC-SE 14Clarke, Taylor P7 2:33.22

33.22 38.09 33.4648.45

BAY-SE 13Butler, Chris W8 2:33.54

32.47 39.11 36.3545.61

SCAC-SE 14Bryant, John A9 2:35.14

34.78 40.62 34.3045.44

SCAC-SE 14Thalos, Jacob C10 2:40.80

31.86 42.25 35.2251.47

BAY-SE 14Wood, Alex A11 2:41.02

32.91 46.22 35.1246.77

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Ryan M12 3:23.41

50.41 52.85 43.6556.50

BAY-SE 13Jenkins, Nathan R13 3:24.42

45.83 49.91 44.641:04.04

BAY-SE 13Smith, Joseph B14 3:38.30

52.22 56.95 44.711:04.42

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16McHugh, Sam S1 22.89

BAY-SE 16Kaliszak, Luke J2 23.13

SCAC-SE 17Forsthoffer, Ryan D3 23.17

BAY-SE 16Scarborough, Pierson J4 23.46

BAY-SE 15Tynes, Dustin E5 23.76

SCAC-SE 15Sohn, Dennis C6 23.77

BAY-SE 18Russell, Wes P7 23.92

BAY-SE 17Kaliszak, Zack8 24.01

BAY-SE 16Hinson, Chandler S9 24.04

BAY-SE 15Raines, Will J*10 24.32

SCAC-SE 15Danks, Trey B*10 24.32
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(Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free)

SCAC-SE 16Kim, Peter P12 24.64

SCAC-SE 17Hayes, Jamie A13 24.72

AMSD-SE 16Wilkerson, Hunter J14 25.16

SCAC-SE 16Barker, Jackson P15 25.24

BAY-SE 17Chow, Mitch G16 25.36

BAY-SE 17Hay, Noah A17 25.48

SCAC-SE 15Magat, Dean B18 26.09

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 17Forsthoffer, Ryan D1 51.12

25.04 26.08

SCAC-SE 15Danks, Trey B2 53.83

26.14 27.69

SCAC-SE 16Barker, Jackson P3 55.59

26.89 28.70

AMSD-SE 16Wilkerson, Hunter J4 56.12

27.04 29.08

SCAC-SE 15Magat, Dean B5 57.91

27.99 29.92

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 17Forsthoffer, Ryan D1 1:55.67

26.45 29.42 29.8030.00

SCAC-SE 15Danks, Trey B2 2:00.42

28.14 31.04 30.3930.85

SCAC-SE 16Barker, Jackson P3 2:01.37

28.32 30.76 30.7731.52

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A4 2:02.46

29.24 31.16 30.7531.31

AMSD-SE 16Wilkerson, Hunter J5 2:04.09

28.91 31.57 31.2832.33

SCAC-SE 15Magat, Dean B6 2:09.28

30.01 33.46 32.8332.98

BAY-SE 17Hay, Noah A7 2:10.90

28.84 33.81 32.0836.17

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16McHugh, Sam S1 4:42.95

26.47 29.29 29.0529.08

28.67 28.44 28.64 28.20

27.92 27.19

BAY-SE 17Carbone, Christian J2 4:44.26

26.69 29.58 29.0529.13

28.77 28.80 28.50 28.47

28.50 26.77

BAY-SE 16Hinson, Chandler S3 5:10.38

27.70 30.82 31.5431.00

31.79 31.33 31.80 31.82

31.83 30.75

BAY-SE 17Farag, Omar M4 5:13.45

28.30 31.32 31.7731.70

31.86 31.82 31.58 31.89

32.02 31.19

SCAC-SE 16Barker, Jackson P5 5:18.33

28.47 31.28 31.9832.23

32.52 32.42 32.19 32.69

32.93 31.62

SCAC-SE 17Hayes, Jamie A6 5:20.40

29.06 32.66 33.2932.70

33.08 32.54 32.12 32.58

31.78 30.59

SCAC-SE 15Danks, Trey B7 5:25.98

29.18 32.58 32.9332.70

33.49 33.53 33.06 33.36

33.35 31.80

SCAC-SE 17Forsthoffer, Ryan D8 5:28.02

28.76 32.28 33.3932.77

33.70 32.95 32.99 34.20

34.04 32.94

BAY-SE 15Raines, Will J9 5:29.29

29.80 33.11 33.3733.76

33.90 33.91 34.30 34.06

32.86 30.22

BAY-SE 16Scarborough, Pierson J10 5:29.41

30.04 32.91 33.5932.97

33.68 34.36 34.30 34.57

32.90 30.09

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A11 5:31.26

30.43 33.31 33.4933.80

33.34 32.75 34.20 33.67

33.57 32.70

BAY-SE 15Nease, Joseph J12 5:43.62

29.15 33.23 35.5934.74

35.14 35.70 36.24 35.99

35.57 32.27

SCAC-SE 16Kim, Peter P13 5:44.08

30.61 33.42 35.0834.03

35.53 35.68 35.61 35.61

35.66 32.85

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 16McHugh, Sam S1 52.67

25.93 26.74

BAY-SE 16Kaliszak, Luke J2 53.72

25.74 27.98

BAY-SE 16Hinson, Chandler S3 56.37

27.69 28.68

BAY-SE 17Carbone, Christian J4 56.82

28.27 28.55

SCAC-SE 17Forsthoffer, Ryan D5 58.08

28.23 29.85

BAY-SE 17Farag, Omar M6 58.59

29.11 29.48

BAY-SE 15Tynes, Dustin E7 1:00.23

29.68 30.55

SCAC-SE 17Clarke, Carter C8 1:00.56

29.40 31.16

BAY-SE 17Kaliszak, Zack9 1:00.74

15.35 45.39

SCAC-SE 15Sohn, Dennis C10 1:01.57

1:01.87

SCAC-SE 15Danks, Trey B11 1:02.37

30.68 31.69

BAY-SE 15Raines, Will J12 1:03.76

30.94 32.82

BAY-SE 18Russell, Wes P13 1:04.15

31.52 32.63

BAY-SE 16Scarborough, Pierson J14 1:05.42

31.98 33.44

AMSD-SE 16Wilkerson, Hunter J15 1:06.36

31.99 34.37

SCAC-SE 16Barker, Jackson P16 1:08.07

33.71 34.36

BAY-SE 17Chow, Mitch G17 1:09.14

33.05 36.09

BAY-SE 15Nease, Joseph J18 1:09.61

33.64 35.97

BAY-SE 17Hay, Noah A19 1:10.62

34.55 36.07

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A20 1:14.87

36.36 38.51

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 17Forsthoffer, Ryan D1 2:13.61

45.73 33.70 20.8933.29

AMSD-SE 16Wilkerson, Hunter J2 2:22.31

55.77 38.13 12.7635.65

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A3 2:22.69

56.02 37.75 13.2035.72

SCAC-SE 15Danks, Trey B4 2:23.70

48.64 36.58 23.9234.56

SCAC-SE 16Barker, Jackson P5 2:26.57

42.03 37.16 30.7436.64

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Carbone, Christian J1 1:00.97

29.21 31.76

BAY-SE 15Tynes, Dustin E2 1:01.11

28.86 32.25

BAY-SE 17Farag, Omar M3 1:04.19

30.53 33.66

BAY-SE 16Scarborough, Pierson J4 1:06.18

31.16 35.02

BAY-SE 16Kaliszak, Luke J5 1:08.79

32.37 36.42

SCAC-SE 16Kim, Peter P6 1:09.71

32.61 37.10

BAY-SE 18Russell, Wes P7 1:09.93

32.44 37.49

SCAC-SE 17Hayes, Jamie A8 1:11.67

33.05 38.62

BAY-SE 15Nease, Joseph J9 1:11.69

33.23 38.46

BAY-SE 17Kaliszak, Zack10 1:11.84

19.09 52.75
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BAY-SE 15Raines, Will J11 1:13.16

33.93 39.23

BAY-SE 17Chow, Mitch G12 1:15.05

34.36 40.69

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A13 1:15.74

35.55 40.19

AMSD-SE 16Wilkerson, Hunter J14 1:18.43

36.92 41.51

SCAC-SE 15Magat, Dean B--- DQ

34.11 39.99

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A1 2:36.82

36.02 40.82 39.9840.00

SCAC-SE 15Magat, Dean B2 2:44.19

36.62 42.15 42.2043.22

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAC-SE 17Forsthoffer, Ryan D1 59.43

26.98 32.45

SCAC-SE 16Barker, Jackson P2 1:02.87

29.27 33.60

SCAC-SE 15Danks, Trey B3 1:04.25

30.06 34.19

BAY-SE 17Hay, Noah A4 1:08.01

31.03 36.98

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A5 1:09.45

31.22 38.23

AMSD-SE 16Wilkerson, Hunter J6 1:13.25

31.98 41.27

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Carbone, Christian J1 1:55.21

26.23 29.97 29.9629.05

BAY-SE 16McHugh, Sam S2 1:59.28

24.80 15.59 1:03.4615.43

BAY-SE 17Farag, Omar M3 2:00.96

27.60 31.03 31.1131.22

BAY-SE 16Hinson, Chandler S4 2:09.77

28.60 32.93 33.8534.39

BAY-SE 16Kaliszak, Luke J5 2:10.23

27.27 32.87 35.5134.58

BAY-SE 15Nease, Joseph J6 2:18.82

30.87 35.07 37.0135.87

BAY-SE 15Tynes, Dustin E7 2:19.36

29.91 35.59 37.5036.36

BAY-SE 17Chow, Mitch G8 2:25.01

31.08 37.84 39.0037.09

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A9 2:39.63

33.67 41.15 41.5643.25

SCAC-SE 15Sohn, Dennis C--- DQ

28.22 15.74 1:28.0317.24

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-SE 17Carbone, Christian J1 1:54.95

24.89 29.91 27.3132.84

BAY-SE 16McHugh, Sam S2 2:00.47

26.26 29.38 27.8436.99

BAY-SE 17Farag, Omar M3 2:07.47

25.98 33.71 29.9737.81

SCAC-SE 17Forsthoffer, Ryan D4 2:08.72

25.99 33.39 30.7638.58

BAY-SE 16Kaliszak, Luke J5 2:10.61

26.16 32.19 30.1442.12

BAY-SE 16Hinson, Chandler S6 2:11.30

28.17 32.97 30.1240.04

BAY-SE 15Raines, Will J7 2:14.90

28.71 34.58 31.2340.38

BAY-SE 16Scarborough, Pierson J8 2:15.09

29.49 38.24 31.3935.97

BAY-SE 15Tynes, Dustin E9 2:15.55

28.76 37.21 32.0737.51

SCAC-SE 15Danks, Trey B10 2:18.61

27.56 34.39 31.9944.67

SCAC-SE 17Hayes, Jamie A11 2:20.70

29.16 37.88 32.8040.86

SCAC-SE 16Barker, Jackson P12 2:21.81

29.45 36.34 31.3544.67

BAY-SE 17Kaliszak, Zack13 2:22.33

26.92 36.37 35.4043.64

SCAC-SE 15Magat, Dean B14 2:23.14

29.38 38.60 33.4741.69

SCAC-SE 16Kim, Peter P15 2:23.29

30.27 41.57 32.3139.14

BAY-SE 18Russell, Wes P16 2:23.63

29.86 39.83 33.0040.94

BAY-SE 15Nease, Joseph J17 2:25.24

28.84 39.72 34.7041.98

AMSD-SE 16Wilkerson, Hunter J18 2:26.46

32.19 37.88 31.9244.47

SCAC-SE 17Garaguso, Mark A19 2:28.57

32.26 41.17 33.2041.94

BAY-SE 17Hay, Noah A20 2:29.30

29.92 38.68 32.9547.75

BAY-SE 17Chow, Mitch G21 2:29.31

30.97 40.98 32.4244.94

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCAC-SE1 1:39.11

Danks, Trey B 15 Magat, Dean B 15

Ransom, Jon Pat P 13 Forsthoffer, Ryan D 17

24.48 25.84 22.6226.17

BSCAC-SE2 1:46.22

Barker, Jackson P 16 Howell, Harrison R 14

Tallent, Andrew T 13 Bryant, John A 14

25.07 28.75 25.3027.10

ABAY-SE3 1:47.08

Hay, Noah A 17 Edge, Brandon L 13

Bennett, Zach D 14 Butler, Chris W 13

25.80 27.57 41.3512.36

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBAY-SE1 1:41.04

McHugh, Sam S 16 Carbone, Christian J 17

Farag, Omar M 17 Scarborough, Pierson J 16

25.22 27.94 23.3424.54

ABAY-SE2 1:41.37

Kaliszak, Luke J 16 Tynes, Dustin E 15

Carbone, Joey J 14 Russell, Wes P 18

25.03 28.45 23.6824.21

CBAY-SE3 1:49.51

Hinson, Chandler S 16 Chow, Mitch G 17

Kaliszak, Zack 17 Raines, Will J 15

27.12 31.30 24.7426.35

ASCAC-SE4 1:51.84

Tallent, Andrew T 13 Kim, Peter P 16

Garaguso, Mark A 17 Forsthoffer, Ryan D 17

29.17 31.21 22.4629.00

BSCAC-SE5 1:59.12

Clarke, Taylor P 14 Magat, Dean B 15

Danks, Trey B 15 Hayes, Jamie A 17

32.35 33.48 25.1528.14


